
Jones/Onslow UCC Meeting 

March 18, 2021 

Attendance 

 

Michelle Flowers NCUC Pipeline Safety 919-418-4558 mflowers@ncuc.net 

Ralph Murphy ONWASA 910-340-9239 rmurphy@onwasa.com 

Howard Corey - NC811, howard@nc811.org, 336-317-5999 

Bruce Sheldon Colliers Engineering & Design 252-732-6003 bruce.sheldon@colliersengineering.com 

MIchael Jordon - City of Jacksonville  

Phillip Collins - CenturyLink 

Tami Stout, NC811, tami@nc811.org, 336-601-8644 

John Dodd Faulconer Construction Company 919-398-3312 jdodd@faulconerconstruction.com 

Parrish Reddick-NC811, 336-707-4528, parrish@nc811.org 

Brian Morehouse – NC811 
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